
Place Bib # Last Name First Name Elapsed 
time

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Elapsed 
time

1 155 Wederquis
t

Kyle 2:10:09 1 135 Heffner Katharine 2:22:21

2 171 Jewell Justin 2:10:13 2 153 Valenzi Kelly 2:37:36

3 138 Hildebrandt Ryan 2:10:15 3 137 HIGGINS SALLY 2:52:47

4 140 Huddleston David 2:10:15 4 145 Odekirk Dani 3:04:03

5 146 Peck Bryan 2:10:16 5 131 Fowler Andrea 3:08:58
6 168 Budhi Ron 2:10:24 6 143 Karpinski Joni 3:10:29
7 132 Galeotti Peter 2:17:32 7 165 Horn Mona 3:24:35
8 141 Jardel John 2:17:51 8 163 Porter Kathleen 4:00:36
9 150 Stoner Michael 2:22:40
10 157 York George 2:28:23
11 160 Kelso Tyler 2:31:30
12 139 Hoffman Brady 2:37:51
13 36 Schweizer Phil 2:40:00
14 136 Heim Geoff 2:40:24
15 151 Thompson Graham 2:40:54
16 152 Trachta Nathan 2:50:33
17 130 Fowler Chris 2:51:49
18 154 Wachtler Samuel 2:57:24
19 162 Naber Wayne 3:12:40
20 174 Perez Miguel 3:21:38
21 144 Lozada Francisco 3:24:38
22 7 Burke William 3:31:23
23 133 Greenberg Daniel 3:33:18
24 200 Fontana James 3:49:14
25 148 Roman Triton 3:55:39
26 127 Chew Samuel 3:58:32
27 50 Frey Conrad 4:27:19

50K Women's Overall50K Men's Overall



Place Bib # Last Name First Name Elapsed 
time

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Elapsed 
time

1 1

50K Men's Junior 50K Women's Junior



Place Bib # Last Name First Name Elapsed 
time

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Elapsed 
time

1 155 Wederquis
t

Kyle 2:10:09 1 135 Heffner Katharine 2:22:21

2 138 Hildebrandt Ryan 2:10:15 2 153 Valenzi Kelly 2:37:36

3 160 Kelso Tyler 2:31:30 3 145 Odekirk Dani 3:04:03

4 139 Hoffman Brady 2:37:51 4 143 Karpinski Joni 3:10:29

5 154 Wachtler Samuel 2:57:24
6 200 Fontana James 3:49:14
7 148 Roman Triton 3:55:39
8 127 Chew Samuel 3:58:32
9 50 Frey Conrad 4:27:19

50K Women's Open50K Men's Open



Place Bib # Last Name First Name Elapsed 
time

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Elapsed 
time

1 171 Jewell Justin 2:10:13 1 165 Horn Mona 3:24:35

2 132 Galeotti Peter 2:17:32

3 141 Jardel John 2:17:51

4 150 Stoner Michael 2:22:40

5 174 Perez Miguel 3:21:38

50K Women's Veteran50K Men's Veteran



Place Bib # Last Name First Name Elapsed 
time

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Elapsed 
time

1 140 Huddleston David 2:10:15 1 137 HIGGINS SALLY 2:52:47

2 146 Peck Bryan 2:10:16 2 131 Fowler Andrea 3:08:58

3 168 Budhi Ron 2:10:24 3 163 Porter Kathleen 4:00:36

4 157 York George 2:28:23

5 36 Schweizer Phil 2:40:00
6 136 Heim Geoff 2:40:24
7 151 Thompson Graham 2:40:54
8 152 Trachta Nathan 2:50:33
9 130 Fowler Chris 2:51:49
10 162 Naber Wayne 3:12:40
11 144 Lozada Francisco 3:24:38
12 7 Burke William 3:31:23
13 133 Greenberg Daniel 3:33:18
14 142 Joyce Tom 4:51:17

50K Men's Master 50K Women's Master


